## L14000 118407

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
	ddress)	
(A)	udiess)	
(Ci	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
(D	ocument Number)	
`	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	,
	¥	

Office Use Only



300352863733

10/02/20--01018--008 ++25.00

2020 OCT [2 PM 1: 05

NOV 9 2020 M. SOLOMON

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor				
SURJECT: FAR	China Touches	LLC of Jack	sonville	
· .	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Name of Person		
	Fraishing To	riches, LLL OF	Tacksonulle	
	2807 K	Entgers Ave Address	٠.,	·. 28
	Bradenton	FL 34207	, ·	שיי אַ נְאַהְאָרְיִי שִיי אַ נְאָהְאָרְיִייִּיִּיִּיִּיִּיִּיִּיִּיִּיִּיִּיִּי
	Finishing to	FL 34207 City/State and Zip Code why Sch & 4 mark - to be used for future annual report noti	Can	
For further information c	E-mail address: ( oncerning this matter, please o		fication) 2	F 05 05
Christophea Al	Ven Blanten	at ( <u>904</u> ) <u>89</u> /- Area Code Davtim	-7542 c Telephone Number	<u>2</u>
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address Registration 3		Street Address: Registration Se	ction	
Division of C		Division of Cor		
P.O. Box 633	-	The Centre of T		

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	r as it now appears on our records.	
Finishing Jouches, LLC Name of the Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Lia	/ /	/
e Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w	vere filed on $\frac{7/24/3}{2}$	2020 and assigned
orida document number <u>L 14000 (18</u> 402	•	
is amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabili	ity company here:	
e new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	y Company," the designation "LLC" o	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
iter new principal offices address, if applicable:	NA	
rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
		<u> </u>
	/ .	.류유 <b>~</b>
iter new mailing address, if applicable:	NA	
failing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		33 -
		25 m
If amending the registered agent and/or registered office ad	ldress on our records, enter th	ne name of the new registered
ent and/or the new registered office address here:		
Name of New Registered Agent:	N P	
New Registered Office Address:	NIA	
	Enter Florida street address	
		ida
	City	zip Code
w Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree		

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
Pres	Brian Proctor	2807 Rutgeer Ave	□Add
		2807 Rutger Ave Bradenton, FL 34207	Themove
			□Change
VP.	Alan Michael Rabinette	2807 Rutgees Aue Bradenton, FC 34207	<b>J</b> Add
		Bradenton, FC 34207	□Remove
			□Change
	<del></del>		□Add
			回Chang的 コージョン
<u> </u>			OChange 1 2 PM 1 P O STERemove OS
			~ ∽ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
		<u> </u>	🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change

I would like to take off Brian Proctor  From my corporation and personing 10% shows  of the corporation.  Please add Alm Michael Rabnette  to my corporation and giving him  10% o Shares of the Corporation
Please add Alan Michael Rabnette  to my corporation and giving him  10% of Shares of the Corporation
to my corporation and giving him 10% of Shares of the Corporation
10% Shares of the Corporation
タル C 20年 でする。
768 ·

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Filing Fee: \$25.00